
Page 1

NCMA
LEX MX
04/21/24

450 B
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 23 Seth Mattox 2 1
2 34 N2493 Maverick Jerabek 1 2

450 C
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 21 N24126 Cole Poessnecker 1 1
2 70 N2442 Landon Fitzgerald 2 2
3 73 N2499 Kalob Critchfield 3 3
4 109 N24108 Brendyn Woolley 4 4

450 A
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 35 N2463 Alex Smolik 1 1
2 347 Landon Bedore 2 2
3 31x Scott Fahrenholz 3 3

85 B
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 32 Bryton Stalder 1 1
2 89 N24106 Justin Hanna 5 2
3 27k N24104 Kaige Krieger 4 3
4 14 N2488 Ryder Reynoldson 3 4
5 919 N2424 Jackson Blakeman 2 5



Page 2

85 C
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 715 Cooper Underhill 2 1
2 611 Bentley Underhill 1 2
3 12 N2440 Luis Alvarado 5 3
4 338 N24102 Wesson Jones 4 5
5 50c N2497 Zachary Osborn 6 4
6 16 N2496 Kadyn Battershaw 3 7
7 11 N2439 Brayden Gaeta 8 6
8 614 N2459 Jack Evans Jr 7 8
9 37 N2412 Eli Montey 9 9

10 6 N2495 Caleb Battershaw 10 10
11 330 N24101 Ruger Jones 12 12
12 199 N247 Jarvis Lennemann 11 13
13 94 N2432 Gunner Epley 14 11
14 77 N24117 Landen Malotky 16 14
15 118 N24112 Alex Lauby 13 17
16 4 N24105 William Hickenbottom 18 15
17 99 N2490 Asher Kennedy 20 16
18 2 N2484 Tucker Linner 17 19
19 617 N2474 Cutter Prosser 15 21
20 247 N24103 Tate Holmes 21 18
21 6 N2491 Jagger Kennedy 19 20

OPEN-AMATEUR
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 N2438 Conner Blythe 1 1
2 21 N24126 Cole Poessnecker 2 2
3 287 N2464 Aiden Smolik 3 3
4 28 Eric Blythe 5 4
5 53 N2425 Chase Wingett 4 5
6 92 N244 Nash Meyer 7 6
7 109 N24108 Brendyn Woolley 6 7
8 217 N2436 Broc Payne 8 8
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OVER 40
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 871 N2487 Matt Gellenbeck 1 1
2 837 Jared Wiese 3 2
3 726 N2472 Frank King 2 3
4 404 Braden Stevenson 4 4
5 716 N2478 Mike Fhuere 6 5
6 31 Michael Hanna 5 6

PEE WEE B (50's)
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 251 N2428 Jaxson Hayes 1 1
2 7 N24128 Liam Thiesen 2 2
3 107 N2414 Wyatt Andresen 3 3
4 32 N249 Parker Quiggle 4 4
5 7 N2454 Tucker Dailey 5 5
6 44 N241 Braxton Teahon 6 6

SCHOOLBOY
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 35 N2463 Alex Smolik 1 1
2 32 Bryton Stalder 3 2
3 38 N2438 Conner Blythe 2 3
4 53 N2425 Chase Wingett 4 4
5 28 Eric Blythe 5 5
6 17 N2445 Logan Moore 6 6
7 219 Brodee Brestel 7 7
8 93 N2412 Eli Montey 8 13

65 B
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 94 N2495 Caleb Battershaw 1 1
2 617 N2474 Cutter Prosser 2 2
3 7 N24128 Liam Thiesen 3 3



Page 4

65 C
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 330x N24102 Wesson Jones 1 1
2 2X N2484 Tucker Linner 3 3
3 251 N2428 Jaxson Hayes 5 2
4 321 N2473 Brantley Prosser 4 4
5 07w N2485 Corbin Wagoner 6 5
6 7z N2426 Cruz Witt 7 6
7 312 N24121 Nova Smidt 8 7
8 715 N2492 Cash Kennedy 10 8
9 316 N2468 Wyatt Evans 9 9

10 119 Brock Brestel 2 16
11 4 N24105 William Hickenbottom 16 16

VET A
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 14 N24123 Riley Guthrie 1 1

VET B
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 23 Seth Mattox 1 1
2 459 N2455 Levi Lennemann 2 2
3 837 Jared Wiese 4 3
4 287 N2462 Justin Smolik 5 4
5 726 N2472 Frank King 3 6
6 404 Braden Stevenson 6 5
7 716 N2478 Mike Fhuere 7 7
8 217 N2436 Broc Payne 8 8

VET C
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 157 N24111 Brett Lauby 1 1
2 777 N2434 Tyler Gritzuk 2 2
3 421 N2470 Tanner Eberle 3 4
4 313 N2458 Jack Evans Sr 5 3
5 6 Chris Hickenbottom 4 5
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PEE WEE C (50's)
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 197 N2479 Dylan Fhuere 1 1
2 3 N2441 Bria Mayo 2 2
3 118 N24118 Nash Smidt 3 3
4 5x N24122 Jace Guthrie 5 4
5 416 N2431 Beau Epley 4 6
6 205 N24466 Tucker Evans 6 5
7 35 N24127 Hudson Carroll 9 7
8 66 N24109 Bowen Sneed 8 8
9 45 N248 Colton Quiggle 7 11

10 33 Axel Wiese 11 9
11 218 N2435 Riot Payne 10 10

250 B
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 287 N2464 Aiden Smolik 1 1
2 34 N2493 Maverick Jerabek 2 2
3 121 N2456 Treyton Mayo 4 3
4 23 Seth Mattox 3 4

250 C
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 53 N2425 Chase Wingett 1 1
2 70 N2442 Landon Fitzgerald 2 2
3 17 N2445 Logan Moore 4 3
4 73 N2499 Kalob Critchfield 3 4
5 115 N2486 Christopher Gellenbeck 5 5
6 777x Boone Turpin 6 6
7 92 N244 Nash Meyer 7 7
8 777 N2434 Tyler Gritzuk 8 8
9 51 Jurzeeh Lennemann 10 10

250 A
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 31x Scott Fahrenholz 1 1
2 738 Jadyn Wiese 2 2
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PEE WEE OPEN
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 251 N2428 Jaxson Hayes 1 1
2 107 N2414 Wyatt Andresen 2 2
3 7 N24128 Liam Thiesen 3 3
4 07w N2485 Corbin Wagoner 5 4
5 32 N249 Parker Quiggle 4 5
6 7 N2454 Tucker Dailey 6 6
7 44 N241 Braxton Teahon 8 7
8 197 N2479 Dylan Fhuere 7 8
9 3 N2441 Bria Mayo 9 9

10 5 Axel Wiese 15 15

WOMEN C
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 312 N24121 Nova Smidt 2 1
2 x N2411 Piper Montey 1 3
3 614 N2467 Dakota Evans 3 2
4 36x Vanessa Fahrenholz 4 4
5 18 N24124 Brynn Guthrie 6 5
6 19 N2429 Morgan Epley 5 6

65 OPEN
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 94 N2495 Caleb Battershaw 1 1
2 2X N2484 Tucker Linner 2 2
3 321 N2473 Brantley Prosser 4 3
4 07w N2485 Corbin Wagoner 5 4
5 614 N2468 Wyatt Evans 6 5
6 119 Brock Brestel 3 11

PeeWee Shaft/Air
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 5c N2427 Cason Witt 1 1
2 205 N24466 Tucker Evans 2 2
3 45 N248 Colton Quiggle 3 3
4 270 N2430 Duke Epley 5 4
5 54 N2469 Brook Evans 4 7
6 124 N2471 Rowan Eberle 7 5
7 10 N2433 Reid Epley 8 6
8 218 N2435 Riot Payne 6 8

MINI-OPEN
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Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2
1 38 N2438 Conner Blythe 2 1
2 32 Bryton Stalder 1 2
3 219 Brodee Brestel 3 3
4 919 N2424 Jackson Blakeman 4 4
5 89 N24106 Justin Hanna 5 5
6 27k N24104 Kaige Krieger 6 7
7 611 Bentley Underhill 8 6
8 715 Cooper Underhill 9 8
9 37 N2412 Eli Montey 11 9

10 16 N2496 Kadyn Battershaw 10 11
11 12 N2440 Luis Alvarado 13 10
12 614 N2459 Jack Evans Jr 15 12
13 14 N2488 Ryder Reynoldson 7 20
14 11 N2439 Brayden Gaeta 12 20
15 77 N24117 Landen Malotky 14 20

OPEN OUTLAW
Finish Number Member # Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 35 N2463 Alex Smolik 1 1
2 31x Scott Fahrenholz 3 2
3 14 N24123 Riley Guthrie 5 3
4 738 Jadyn Wiese 4 4
5 121 N2456 Treyton Mayo 6 5
6 347 Landon Bedore 2 11
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